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1
Poonam

 Kumari

Madhu

 kant 

Mandal

At-

ShivpuriPolice 

Line

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

EBC 2020 60%

797984056

9

953484207

2

50000

3701

&

19-4-2021

2
Pinki

 Kumari

 Manoj 

kumar

 chourasia

At-Mirchaai 

Bari

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

EBC 2020 53.00%
8340704907

 7479962623

50000

3702

&

19-04-2021

3
Lipika

 Kumari

Prem 

Shanker

 Singh

At-Bawanganj

Dist-Korha

Pincode-

854115

BC 2020 63%
7545085142 

50000

3703

&

19-04-2021

4
Nibha

 Kumari

Dilip 

kumar

At-Sirsa

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

8543337

BC 2020 54.00% 9304230483

50000

3704

&

19-04-2021

5
Nisha

 Kumari

Dilip 

Kumar

At-Kataiya

Dist-Supaul

Pincode-

854339

BC 2020 54%
9801538599

3705

&

23-06-2021

6
Khushboo 

Rani

Mithilesh 

Mandal

At-Kheria

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854101

EBC 2020 56.00%
9835345682

9608077949

3706

&

23-06-2021
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7 Md Firoj AlamNajmul Haque

At-Tiktiki

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854115

BC 2020 64%
6207931114

8757043540

50000

3707

&

23-06-2021

8
Subham 

Choudhuri

Arabinda

 Chaudhuri

At-Barmasia

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

GEN 2020 60.00%
6350690921

50000

3708

&

23-06-2021

9
Munni

 Kumari

Naresh 

RajaK

At-Chhitabari

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

SC 2020 67%
7061586611

9162342672

50000

3709

&

23-06-2021

10 Abha Kumari Dinesh Mahto

At-Bahani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854114

EBC 2020 62.60%
6204067822

7903741414

3710

&

23-06-2021

11 Ekta Priya 
Sanjay

 Kumar Jha

At-Emergency 

Colony Katihar

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

GEN 2020 65%
9430838211

7546901176

50000

3711

&

24-06-2021

12 Md Firoj Alam

Md 

Muzammil 

Haque

At-Tiktiki Para

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854115

EBC 2020 64.40% 9470035142

50000

3712

&

24-06-2021

13
Arzoo

 Nasreen 

Md Asgsar

 Alam

At-Maradangi

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855012

GEN 2020 68% 7739743342

50000

3713

&

24-06-2021

14

Chandan

 Kumar 

Thakur

Nandlal

 Thakur

At-Beni Jalal 

Pur

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855113

EBC 2020 55.40% 7549266290

50000

3714

&

24-06-20221



15 Ruchi kumari

Suman

 Kumar 

Yadav

At-Ramnagar

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854107

BC 2020 56%
9801342253

7870104973

50000

3715

&

24-06-2021

16
Md Sarfaraz 

Alam

Md 

mubarak

 Hussain

At-Nima tola

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854117

EBC 2020 54.40%
9128481090

9931761803

50000

3716

&

24-06-2021

17 Shabana PerweenJalil

At-Nima tola

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854117

EBC 2020 56%
9113198035

7492805407

50000

3717

&

24-06-2021

18 Annu Bhardwaj
Sudesh 

kumar jha

At-Barmasia

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

GEN 2020 72.00%
6201328558

9430517184

50000

3718

&

24-06-2021

19
Sunny

 Kumar

Late 

Surendra

 Paswan

At-Pawan Tola

Dist-Purnea

Pincode-

854301

SC 2020 52% 7091621800

50000

3719

&

24-01-2021

20

Santosh

 Kumar 

Yadav

Chandra 

Kishor

 Yadav

At-

Madhukarcha

k

Dist-

Madhepura

Pincode-

852101

BC 2020 51.22% 9534523321

50000

3720

&

24-01-2021

21

Pankaj 

Kumar

 Singh

Birendra Singh

At-

UdamaRekha

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854103

BC 2020 51%
8051441929

9508317308

3721

&

24-06-2021

22

Md 

Muntazim

 Ahmad 

Md Nasif

  Ahmad 

At-Shitalmani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855102

BC 2020 62.00%
7319808930

8252900291

50000

3722

&

24-06-2021



23 Ahmad Reza
Ashad 

Azam

At-Shitalmani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855102

BC 2020 62% 6202434720

50000

3723

&

24-06-2021

24 Md Nurshid Md Yaqub

At-Shitalmani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855102

BC 2020 67.00%
7295966910

9631717871

50000

3724

&

29-01-2032

25
Sameena 

Khatoon

Md 

Shamsher

 Alam

At-Baindanda 

Jangi tola

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854104

EBC 2020 60%
9801058026

3725

&

24-06-2021

26 Sabiha PerweenMd Usmangani

At-

KushahaMoha

n Pur

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854103

EBC 2020 66.83%
7061831388

7979981842

50000

3726

&

24-01-2021

27
Subhash

 Kumar

Jagdish 

Paswan

At-Khariya 

Basti Ward No-

10

Dist-Araria

Pincode-

854311

SC 2020 47%
8701591104

9199060159

50000

3727

&

26-06-2021

28 Sanju Kumari

Avdhesh  

kumar

 paswan

At-Khariya 

Basti Ward No-

10

Dist-Araria

Pincode-

854311

SC 2020 57.04%
6204510423

8709591104

50000

3728

&

26-06-2021

29
Bharti 

Kumari

Baijinath 

Kumar

 Paswan

At-Saidpokhar

Dist-Araria

Pincode-

854333

SC 2020 65%
8409089900

9006830167

50000

3729

&

26-06-2021

30
Hasibur

 Rahman

 Md 

Anullah

At-Mongra

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854106

EBC 2020 51.40%
7091081924

50000

3730

&

26-06-2021



31
Abdul 

Rahim
Vadshah

At-Surapartal

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854113

EBC 2020 52%
9123198129

8226989321

50000

3731

&

26-06-2021

32
Aisha 

Perween

Md Abbas

 Ali

At-

M.GRoadFakir 

Takiya

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854113

EBC 2020 52.40%
7856064517

9693413896

50000

3732

&

26-06-2021

33
Eshrat

 Parween

Md Abbas

 Ali

At-Kajra

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854115

EBC 2020 65%
7543039421

7858051873

50000

3733

&

26-06-2021

34 Barjis Khatoon

Md 

Mushfique

 Alam

At-Azamnagar 

South Tola

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855113

BC 2020 65.00%
8409655525

8340719918

50000

3734

&

26-06-2021

35
Bibi Saleha

 Khatoon

Md 

Sahabuddin

At-Moulana 

Pur

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854317

BC-2 2020 22%
9162511297

8292029829

50000

3735

&

26-06-2021

36 Md jawed Usmani Md idrees

At-Kanharia

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855113

BC 2020 74.83%
7667456668

7250408721

50000

3736

&

26-06-2021

37 Megha  Kumari

Pankaj

 Lochan 

Yadav

At-Ramnagar

Dist-Katihat

Pincode-

854107

BC 2020 54%
7050141960

8434966412

50000

3737

&

26-06-2021

38 Md Khairul 
Md 

Moinuddin

At-Sandalpur

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854106

EBC 2020 62.58%
7992360292

9546739651

50000

3738

&

26-06-2021



39
Sankalp

 Akshar

Janak

 Deo Singh

At-Shivaji 

Nagar

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854107

GEN 2020 56%
8809686257

7677381373

50000

3739

&

26-06-2021

40 Aslam Perwaz Abdul Wahab

At-Kajra

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854115

EBC 2020 55.20%
7991153174

50000

3740

&

26-06-2021

41 Juhi Kumari

Kedar 

Nath 

Bhagat

At-Gerabari

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854108

BC 2020 66% 9934091058

50000

3741

&

26-06-2021

42 Hasibur RahmanMd Abbas Ali

At-Kajra

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854115

EBC 2020 63.25%
7488397686

7484871955

50000

3742

&

26-06-2021

43 Md Shamim AkhterAfsar Ali

At-Manjhali

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855114

EBC 2020 58%
9971318135

50000

3743

&

26-06-2021

44 Shana SargamMd Jamal

At-Choudhary 

Mohalla

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

BC 2020 58.20%
9905028492

50000

3744

&

26-06-2021

45
Munazir

 Alam

Md Shahid

 Azam

At-Shitalmani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855102

BC 2020 60%
9693202646

50000

3745

&

26-06-2021

46

Md

 

Mustaqueem 

Alam

Md

 Jahiruddin

At-Shitalmani

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855102

BC 2020 58.60%
8877361120

50000

3746

&

26-06-2021

47 Md MusharrafMd Shakir

At-Mongra

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854106

GEN 2020 59%
8229891483

50000

3747

&

26-06-2021



48
Ratnesh 

Raj Panday

Ajay 

Panday

At-Mirchaibari

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

854105

GEN 2020 53.60%
8409300598

50000

3748

&

26-06-2021

49
Kumari

 Archana

Pawan

 Kumar Dev

At-Bhelai

Dist-Katihar

Pincode-

855114

BC 2020 56%
9534604163

50000

3749

&

26-06-2021

50
Kumari 

Rukmani 

Surendra 

Kumar

 Poddar

At-Sarsi

Dist-Purnea

Pincode-

854206

BC 2020 68.40% 8292860864

50000

3750

&

26-06-2021


